Ladies Open 4BBB

29 July 2025
Ladies Open 4BBB Leaderboard

Ladies 4BBB

“ Players Stableford Points

1 Pauline Sill + Rowena Lee

Kendal 44
Lynne Gorley + Barbara Thomson

2 Whitehaven CPO B9 22pts B6 16pts 42

3 gharon McIntosh + Bev Petch CPO B9 22pts B6 14pts 42

enrith

Sandie Ewan + Jan Fielding

4 Ulverston CPO B9 21pts 42

5 Ann Cameron-McIntosh + Mandy McGrath a1
Carlisle

6 Linda Jack + Fiona Allison 40
Dumfries & County

7 Joan Armstrong + Jacqui Raw 40
Penrith

3 Jennifer Jackson + Margaret Cranston 40
Penrith

9 Elizabeth Mumberson + Elaine Wilson 40
Cockermouth

10 Jan.e Jones + Patricia Hignett 40
Bellingham

1 Pau!ine Butler + Leah Butler 40
Penrith
Yvonne C Ramshaw + Jackie J Edmondson

12 . 39
Penrith

13 Kathryn Bulman + Brenda Ewbank 39
Penrith, Appleby

14 Stephanie Liddell + Mary Wilson 39
Carlisle

15 Diane McDonald + Shona Weir 33
Dumfries and County, Thornhill

16 Barbara Laidler + Jane Bradley 38
Hexham

17 Anthea Notman + Barbara Mitchinson 33
Penrith

18 Brenda Spilsbury + Rose Kelly 38
Barrow
Jill Alcock + Erica Russell

19 Penrith 37

20 Marilyn Conner + Judy Johnson 36
Enville, Handsworth

21 Mary Oliver + Patricia Borthwick 36
Hexham

29 Linda Murray + Ruth Foley 36

Bellingham



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Ladies Open 4BBB

29 July 2025
Ladies Open 4BBB Leaderboard

Linda Wilson + Lyn Mol
Penrith

Valerie Smart + Anne Carruthers
Workington, Whitehaven

Chris West + Sally Tomlinson

Penrith

Meredith Jardine + Marjorie Simpson
Brampton

Amy Mcghie + Linda Walker
Lochmaben

Christine Tunstall + Pat Kendall
Brampton

Veronica Craig + Doreen Turnbull
Carlisle

Gail Gravett + Helen H Tallentire
Penrith

Louise Piddington + Marion Kay
Crichton

Jo Tinsley + Sheila Raine
Appleby

Carole Nicholson + Pam Lear
Kendal

Judith Gardner + Philippa Dodd

Brampton

Linda Forrester + Joyce Gorst
Brampton

Angie J Taylor + Ingrid I Mutch
Penrith

Hilary Keers + Kerry Young

Carlisle

Marion Donnelly + Francis Sinnott
Penrith

Carol Slinger + Helen Swaby
Penrith, Appleby

Colleen O'Neill + Liz Chorlton

Ulverston

Margaret McGregor + Mary Aitchison

Lochmaben

Hilary Fouweather + Sandra Walsh
Windermere

Helen Green + Chris Lloyd Rogers

Windermere, Casterton
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